
Referee(s)

WINGE, Daniel

Linesmen

JONSSON, Gustav

LUNDÉN, Andreas

2014-10-28 23:47:09Game No. 124

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2014-10-28 19:00 at FM Mattsson Arena

Mora IK - Karlskrona HK

Face-Off Chart

3 - 2 (1-1, 0-0, 2-1)
21:16

Final Score

19:00Start time:

End time:

Mora IK - Karlskrona HK

1st period
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2nd period

KAR

Def. zoneOff. zone

MIK

179 +-

919 +-

179 +-

177 -+

3 / 75%1 / 25%

MIK KAR

Neutral zone

178 -+

177 +-

1922 +-

2 / 66,7%1 / 33,3%

Off. zoneDef. zone

MIK KAR

199 -+

199 +-

177 -+

718 +-

1922 +-

717 -+

9192 -+

7192 -+

179 -+

9192 -+
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8 / 72,7% 3 / 27,3%

2nd period Totals

KARMIK

10 /  56% 8 /  44%

3rd period

KAR

Def. zoneOff. zone

MIK

917 +-

7192 -+
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717 -+

719 -+

3 / 33,3%6 / 66,7%
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719 -+
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719 +-

4 / 50% 4 / 50%

3rd period Totals

KARMIK

14 /  64% 8 /  36%
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Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Karlskrona HK
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